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	[bookmark: RANGE!B16:E33]Option 
Heures creuses
Heures pleines                    (sous réserve de faisabilité technique) 
	Abonnement annuel 
en € HT 
	Prix de l'énergie
heures pleines 
(c€/kWh) HT 
	Prix de l'énergie
heures creuses 
(c€/kWh) HT 

	
	
	
	

	6 kVA
	128,40
	20,40
	15,13

	9 kVA
	161,40
	20,40
	15,13

	12 kVA
	193,44
	20,40
	15,13

	15 kVA
	223,68
	20,40
	15,13

	18 kVA
	253,56
	20,40
	15,13

	24 kVA
	317,04
	20,40
	15,13

	30 kVA
	373,56
	20,40
	15,13

	36 kVA
	430,68
	20,40
	15,13







« L’énergie est notre avenir, économisons-la »
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